Park Blvd. Extension
Supplemental Agreement #4

EXHIBIT B
FEE PROPOSAL

Cultural
Resources Project Staff
PROJECT TASK PROJECT |SR.ENG (PE)] PROJECT CADD SR. ENV. ENV. Project Mgr | Arch logist | Arch I SURVEY CLERICAL | EXPENSES TOTAL
MGR ENGR (EIT) SCIENTIST | SCIENTIST CREW FEE
..
HOURLY RATES $290 $241 $140 $110 $202 $143 3178 S115 590 $190 $92
A-1 TAO1 - Project Management/Coordination

1 KCS coordination 2 12 4 3,912

2 ROWY/TCE coordination 8 4 2,368

3 Utility relocations coordination 12 4 4 3,892

4 Other agencies coordination 2 6 2,026

5  General project coordination 4 16 12 12 8,016
SUBTOTAL 8 54 16 24 $ 20,214

A-2 TAO3 - FINAL ENGINEERING

1 Update plans for final advertising 8 40 60 80 29,160

2 Update bid book for final advertising 6 16 24 12 10,060

3 Update engineering estimate for final advertising 1 4 8 2,374
SUBTOTAL 15 60 92 80 12 $ 41,594

A-3 SS05 - Enviornmental Evaluation/Permitting

1 Delineation/Report 12 24 10 6,776

2 Cultural Resources 28 64 40 8 $10,000 26,680

3 NWP 14 PCN 8 24 10 5,968
SUBTOTAL 20 48 28 64 40 28 $10,000 $ 39,424

A-4 TAO01 - Project Management/Coordination
(Effort spent to date)
1 Job To Date Overage $73,469 $ 73,469
SUBTOTAL $73,469 $ 73,469
SUMMARY
A-1 TAO1 - Project Management/Coordination 8 54 16 24 $ - 20,214
A-2 TAO3 - FINAL ENGINEERING 15 60 92 80 12 $ - 41,594
A-3 SS05 - Enviornmental Evaluation/Permitting 20 48 28 64 40 28 $ 10,000 39,424
A-4 TAO1 - Project Management/Coordination(Effort spent to date) $ 73,469 73,469

PROJECT TOTAL 23 114 108 104 20 48 28 64 40 40 $ 83,469 | $ 174,701

Notes: 1. Direct expenses listed for Task A-3 is more fully described in the Exhibit "A" document.
2. Direct expenses listed for Task A-4 is more fully described in the Exhibit "A" and Exhibit "C" documents.
5/10/2023 Confidential - Halff Associates, Inc. Page 1




