
Park Blvd Extension - Supplemental Agreement #5
Halff Associates
1/30/2025

Phase # Project Task
TA01 Project Management $20,214 $22,550 $4,500 $6,836
TA03 Final Engineering $41,594 $93,486 - $51,892
SS05 Envr. Eval/Permitting $39,424 $53,897 - $14,473

*Estimated for 3 days at $1500/day $73,201 TOTAL

Phase # Description
TA04 Bid Phase Services $20,135 $50,463 $7,500 $37,828

*Estimated for 5 days at $1500/day $37,828 TOTAL

$111,029 GRAND TOTAL

EXHIBIT B
FEE PROPOSAL

Effort to 
Finish*

SA #4
Effort After 

SA #4
SA #5

Original
Contract

Effort Thru 
1/26/25

SA #5

Effort to 
Finish*


