
G
COLLIN 

., 
Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165

Vendor: Halff Associates, Inc. Contract No. 2019-055 
------------

Attn: Dennis Satre, PE Contract: Design of Park Blvd. from FM 2514 
3803 Parkwood Blvd., STE 800 to SH 78 
Frisco, TX 75034-8641 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

Revise 41 sheets for redesign of drainage facilities on parcels 20 and 21, revise mitigation plans, revise separate 
bridge crossing plan set, and new ROW/easement documents. $ 63,156.00 

Add construction inspection and administration services. $ 1,383,230.00 

Original Contract: $ 1,700,000.00 
Amendment No. 1 $ 51,230.00 
Amendment No. 2 $ 79,105.00 
Amendment No. 3 $ 1,446,386.00 
New Contract Total: $ 3,276,721.00 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties. 

Contrract Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court 
by Court Order No. __________ effective on _______ _ 

ACCEPTED BY: 

s,�04u 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 

DATE: 














