Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
9725484165

Vendor: Halff Associates, Inc. Contract No. 2019-055
Attn: Dennis Satre, PE Contract: Design of Park Blvd. from FM 2514
3803 Parkwood Blvd., STE 800 toSH 78

Frisco, TX 75034-8641

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Additional fees due to delays with railroad and includes additional project management/coordination $ 174,701.00
final engineering, and environmental evaluation/permitting needed to cover services due to delay in bidding.

Original Contract: $ 1,700,000.00
Amendment No. 1 $ 51,230.00
Amendment No. 2 $ 79,105.00
Amendment No. 3 $ 1,446,386.00
Amendment No. 4 $ 174,701.00
New Contract Total: $ 3,451,422.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Contrract Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

e,

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Dev his gﬂ'ﬁfe Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Vice -President TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: May %0, 202% DATE:
u Cd




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2018-989-11-19
Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2019-882-10-07 Summary Traffic Modeling
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2021-274-04-05 Summary ROW, KCS Bridge, Wylie lines
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. 2022-339-04-11 Summary Construct. Inspect/Admin, Revisions
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. Summary




	Modification 1

